RACE 2 - SEASON WINTER 2021

Rank |Fancier Pigeon (Name) Arrival Date / Time Marks

1 Matthias Sprang GR-0416401-20 28/1/2021 0,0119
(GR 16401) 11:40:08.90

2 Team Vratza BG - 60037 - 20 28/1/2021 0,0239
(BG 0037) 11:40:09.20

3 Tower Flyers Loft & Co Hokok ok ok % 28/1/2021 0,0358
(T.F.62) 11:40:09.20

4 Matthias Sprang *okokok ok % 28/1/2021 0,0478
(GR 16403) 11:40:09.30

5 The Netherlands NL - 1658446 - 20 28/1/2021 0,0597
(N 8446) 11:40:09.50

6 Spirou Kostas GR-0942739 -20 28/1/2021 0,0716
(GR 42739) 11:40:09.70

7 Athanasiou Thanos GR - 0940907 - 20 28/1/2021 0,0836
(GR 40907) 11:40:10.20

8 Hoogeveen Gebr. NL 1593414 - 20 28/1/2021 0,0955
(NL 3414) 11:40:10.50

9 Giakoumelos Pantelis DV - 04762 145 - 20 28/1/2021 0,1075
(DV 0145) 11:40:10.90

10 Team Weis - Jungfleisch C Hokok ok ok % 28/1/2021 0,1194
(DV 2900) 11:40:11.80

11 Austrian Team CRO-33034-20 28/1/2021 0,1313
(C3034) 11:40:12.10

12 Daniel Brandt DV 08988 623 - 20 28/1/2021 0,1433
(DV 0623) 11:40:12.30

13 Timo Wagner DV - 05497 714 - 20 28/1/2021 0,1552
(DV 0714) 11:40:12.60

14 Agim Fusha *okok ok ok % 28/1/2021 0,1672
(AL 21416 - 20) 11:40:13.00

15 Simon Ullrich DV 01811 2347 - 20 28/1/2021 0,1791
(DV 2347) 11:40:13.20




16

17

18

19

20
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Papadopoulos loannis

Daniel Brandt

Giakoumelos Pantelis B

Hoogeveen Gebr.

Lajtos Peter

Team Austria

Flanders Team

Team Morelli / Kamella

The Champions Team

Austrian Team

Litsios Vaggelis

Team Bulgaria

Flanders Team

Athanasiou Thanos

Eirini O.Y.K Team B

Henk Simonsz

PL-023 1110-20
(PL 1110)

GR - 1004162 - 20
(GR 04162)

* %k %k k k%

(DV 0004)

DV - 04762 143 - 20
(DV 0143)

NL 1593430 - 20
(NL 3430)

* ok kK % Kk

(HUNG 5841)

* %k %k k k%

(A 1784)

DV - 0441 50 - 20
(D 0050)

DV - 04581 711 - 20
(DV 0711)

BE - 4209125 - 20
(BE 9125)

DV - 02125 354 - 30
(D 0354)

GR - 0233414 - 20
(GR 33414)

* ok kK %

(BG 9483)

* %k %k k k%

(D 0061)

GR - 0940902 - 20
(GR 40902)

IT - 008908 - 20
(IT 8908)

* ok kK % K

28/1/2021
11:40:13.40
28/1/2021
11:40:13.40
28/1/2021
11:40:13.60
28/1/2021
11:40:13.70
28/1/2021
11:40:13.80
28/1/2021
11:40:13.90
28/1/2021
11:40:14.20
28/1/2021
11:40:14.40
28/1/2021
11:40:14.80
28/1/2021
11:40:15.00
28/1/2021
11:40:15.20
28/1/2021
11:40:15.20
28/1/2021
11:40:15.90
28/1/2021
11:40:16.10
28/1/2021
11:40:16.30
28/1/2021
11:40:16.60
28/1/2021

0,191

0,203

0,2149

0,2269

0,2388

0,2507

0,2627

0,2746

0,2866

0,2985

0,3104

0,3224

0,3343

0,3463

0,3582

0,3701

0,3821
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44

45

46

47

48

Irag Team

P.v/d Berg & Zn
Visser - Meijboom
Kiriazidis Nikos
Kazakopoulos Giannis
Tower Flyers Loft & Co
Kagias Dimitrios
Spartans Warriors
Emiel Denys
Pantelidou Katerina

Giakoumelos Pantelis B

Team Weis - Jungfleisch C

Team Brianza

Bas van Beveren B

Team Morelli / Kamella

Emiel Denys - Qiu Qiao Zhen

(NL 8562)

GR - 0416406 - 20
(GR 16406)

NL 1321394 - 20
(Paul 94)

NL 1349499 - 20
(NL9499)

DV -0127 262 - 20
(DV 0262)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(DV 0244)

NL 2049781 - 20
(T.F.81)
GR-0942224 - 20
(GR 42224)

GR 1004139 - 20
(GR04139)

BE 3003895 - 20
(Emiel 95)

GR - 0506069 - 20
(GR 06069)

DV -09118 421 -20
(DV 0421)

%k k ok kk

(DV 1089)

%k kK ok k

(Brianza83)

%k kK kk

(Bas 600)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(DV 0967)

BE 3003576 - 20

(Qiu 76)

11:40:16.90
28/1/2021
11:40:17.30
28/1/2021
11:40:17.30
28/1/2021
11:40:17.30
28/1/2021
11:40:18.10
28/1/2021
11:40:18.70
28/1/2021
11:40:18.90
28/1/2021
11:40:20.30
28/1/2021
11:40:21.00
28/1/2021
11:40:21.20
28/1/2021
11:40:21.20
28/1/2021
11:40:21.50
28/1/2021
11:40:22.00
28/1/2021
11:40:22.50
28/1/2021
11:40:22.80
28/1/2021
11:40:23.10
28/1/2021
11:40:23.60

0,394

0,406

0,4179

0,4299

0,4418

0,4537

0,4657

0,4776

0,4896

0,5015

0,5134

0,5254

0,5373

0,5493

0,5612

0,5731
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53
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60
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62

63

64

65

Kafouros A & P - Miri B

SG Fuchs & Wolf

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Gert Rotman

Giakoumelos Pantelis B

Markos Beqaj

Papadopoulos loannis

Thorsten Janssen

The Netherlands

Eirini 0.Y.K

Litsios Vaggelis

Eirini O.Y.K Team B

Flanders Team

Flanders Team

Timo Wagner

Team Bony Farma

Senikidis Kostantinos

GR - 0942050 - 20
(GR 42050)

DV 09623 588 - 20
(DV 0588)

* ok kK % K

(GR 13525)

* %k %k k k%

(NL 0720)

DV - 03094 53 - 20
(DV 0053)

GR - 0941004 - 20
(GR 41004)

GR - 1004181 - 20
(GR 04181)

* %k %k k k%

(DV 0297)

NL - 1658444 - 20
(NL 8444)

GR - 0505214 - 20
(GR 05214)

NL - 1752092 - 20
(NL 2092)

AL - 22306 - 20
(AL 22306)

* %k %k k k%

(D0771)

DV - 05382 17 - 20
(D 0017)

DV - 0476 107 - 20
(DV 0107)

* %k %k k k%

(NL 8364)

GR - 0942118 - 20

28/1/2021
11:40:23.90
28/1/2021
11:40:24.00
28/1/2021
11:40:24.10
28/1/2021
11:40:24.40
28/1/2021
11:40:25.10
28/1/2021
11:40:25.40
28/1/2021
11:40:25.50
28/1/2021
11:40:25.60
28/1/2021
11:40:27.10
28/1/2021
11:40:27.30
28/1/2021
11:40:29.30
28/1/2021
11:40:30.80
28/1/2021
11:40:33.10
28/1/2021
11:40:34.70
28/1/2021
11:40:57.50
28/1/2021
11:41:01.10
28/1/2021

0,5851

0,597

0,609

0,6209

0,6328

0,6448

0,6567

0,6687

0,6806

0,6925

0,7045

0,7164

0,7284

0,7403

0,7522

0,7642

0,7761
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79

80

81

Eirini O.Y.K

Giakoumelos Pantelis B

Team N Guli

Team R. & I. Hasani Family

Team Norway

Pantelidou Katerina

Michalakis Nikos

Reinhard Gebhardt

Team Canterbury

no information

Tsintsaris Giannis

Pantelidou Katerina

Team Norway

Falco Ebben

Team Bony Farma

Visser - Meijboom

(GR 42118)

GR - 0505235 - 20
(GR 05235)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(DV 0708)

DV -08717 8- 20
(DV 0008)
IT133219-20

(IT 3219)

NOR - 026 2401 - 20
(NOR 2401)
GR-0506214 - 20
(GR06214)
GR-0943020 - 20
(GR 43020)

DV 02227 3255 - 20
(DV 3255)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(A 251)
GR-0940324 - 20
(no information)
3k sk %k %k k sk

(GR 16405)

GR - 0506063 - 20
(GR 06063)

NOR - 026 2407 - 20
(NOR 2407)

NL 1285839 - 20
(NL 5839)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(NL 8378)

NL 1349849 - 20
(NL 9849)

11:41:12.90
28/1/2021
11:41:26.80
28/1/2021
11:41:28.70
28/1/2021
11:41:28.90
28/1/2021
11:41:29.80
28/1/2021
11:41:30.30
28/1/2021
11:41:36.30
28/1/2021
11:41:36.90
28/1/2021
11:41:37.10
28/1/2021
11:41:39.10
28/1/2021
11:41:39.20
28/1/2021
11:41:39.60
28/1/2021
11:41:39.70
28/1/2021
11:41:39.80
28/1/2021
11:41:39.90
28/1/2021
11:41:40.20
28/1/2021
11:41:40.20

0,7881

0,8

0,8119

0,8239

0,8358

0,8478

0,8597

0,8716

0,8836

0,8955

0,9075

0,9194

0,9313

0,9433

0,9552

0,9672
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Papadopoulos loannis

no information

Eirini O.Y.K Team B

Heroes of the Sky

Team Austria

Team Sunkissed

The Champions Team

Falco Ebben

no information

Franz Marchat

no information

Petrita Leonard & Dudu Sorin

Team Bulgaria

Unkown Fanciers - Collection F

Eirini 0.Y.K

Franz Marchat

no information

GR-1004176 - 20
(GR 04176)

GR - 0940327 - 20
(no information)

* ok kK % K

(GR 42314)

DV 08790 1183 - 20

(Heroes 83)

* % %k k %

(A 1767)

NL - 1252438 - 20
(Sun 38)

BE - 4209130- 20
(BE9130)

NL 1285835 - 20
(NL 5835)
GR-0132704 - 20
(no information)
A301871-20

(A 871)

* % %k k %

(no information)
RO - 014223 -20
(Leo 23)

BG - 36701 - 20
(BG 6701)

* % %k k %

(A 318749 -20)
GR - 0505015 - 20
(GR 05015)

* % %k k %

(A 860)
GR-0624323-20

28/1/2021
11:41:40.40
28/1/2021
11:41:40.50
28/1/2021
11:41:40.70
28/1/2021
11:41:41.20
28/1/2021
11:41:41.20
28/1/2021
11:41:41.30
28/1/2021
11:41:41.40
28/1/2021
11:41:41.90
28/1/2021
11:41:42.20
28/1/2021
11:41:42.40
28/1/2021
11:41:42.50
28/1/2021
11:41:42.80
28/1/2021
11:41:42.90
28/1/2021
11:41:43.00
28/1/2021
11:41:43.30
28/1/2021
11:41:43.80
28/1/2021

0,9791

0,991

1,003

1,0149

1,0269

1,0388

1,0507

1,0627

1,0746

1,0866

1,0985

1,1104

1,1224

1,1343

1,1463

1,1582

1,1701
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100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112
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114

Lichi Tamas

Dorf Team Enger

no information

Dieter Siebert

no information

Papadopoulos loannis

Dorf Team Enger

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Team Morelli / Kamella

Eirini O.Y.K Team B

Henk Simonsz

Team Euro-Wings B

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Austrian Team

Kerekgyarto Tamas

The Legends

(no information)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(HUNG 3583)

DV -02739423-20
(DV 0423)
GR-0624310-20
(no information)

%k kK ok k

(DV 0244)

3k sk %k %k k sk

(no information)
GR-1004182 - 20
(GR04182)

DV -0127 270-20
(DV 0270)

DV - 09900 115 - 20
(DV 0115)

%k kK kk

(DV 0966)

%k kK kk

(AL 29903)

NL 1062164 - 20
(NL 2164)

%k k ok kk

(Metoo)

3k sk %k %k k k

(DV 2146)

DV -044153-20
(D 0053)

%k kK kk

(HUNG 7760)

%k kK kk

(Legents 94)

11:41:44.00
28/1/2021
11:41:44.00
28/1/2021
11:41:44.00
28/1/2021
11:41:44.40
28/1/2021
11:41:44.70
28/1/2021
11:41:45.20
28/1/2021
11:41:45.30
28/1/2021
11:41:45.30
28/1/2021
11:41:45.40
28/1/2021
11:41:46.40
28/1/2021
11:41:46.40
28/1/2021
11:41:46.90
28/1/2021
11:41:47.30
28/1/2021
11:41:47.40
28/1/2021
11:41:47.80
28/1/2021
11:41:48.60
28/1/2021
11:41:49.00

1,1821

1,194

1,206

1,2179

1,2299

1,2418

1,2537

1,2657

1,2776

1,2896

1,3015

1,3134

1,3254

1,3373

1,3493

1,3612
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116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

Timo Hausotter

Simon Ullrich

no information

Thomas Fey

Vatai Gyula

Team H. H.

Hans & Evert-Jan Eijerkamp

Litsios Vaggelis

Team Asen & Vasko

Timo Hausotter

Eirini O.Y.K Team B

Henk Simonsz B

Pantelidou Katerina

Falco Ebben

Hans & Evert-Jan Eijerkamp

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Kagias Dimitrios

DV 08159 423 - 20
(Timo 23)

DV 01811 2354 - 20
(DV 2354)

GR - 0802106 - 20
(no information)

* ok kK % %

(DV 0388)

* % %k k %

(DV 0524)

DV 02502 272 - 20
(Gold 272)

NL 1249848 - 20
(Hans 48)

* ok kK % %

(GR 33413)

* ok kK %

(MK 2196)

* ok kK %

(Timo 35)

* ok kK % K

(PT 41073)

* ok kK % %

(NL 8581)

* % %k k %

(GR 06224)

NL 1285838 - 20
(NL 5838)

* % %k k %

(Hans 47)
GR-1213532-20
(GR 13532)

* ok kK % K

28/1/2021
11:41:49.20
28/1/2021
11:41:49.40
28/1/2021
11:41:49.50
28/1/2021
11:41:49.90
28/1/2021
11:41:49.90
28/1/2021
11:41:50.80
28/1/2021
11:41:51.30
28/1/2021
11:41:52.40
28/1/2021
11:41:54.60
28/1/2021
11:41:55.80
28/1/2021
11:42:02.90
28/1/2021
11:42:04.60
28/1/2021
11:42:38.50
28/1/2021
11:42:39.00
28/1/2021
11:42:39.30
28/1/2021
11:42:39.50
28/1/2021

1,3731

1,3851

1,397

1,409

1,4209

1,4328

1,4448

1,4567

1,4687

1,4806

1,4925

1,5045

1,5164

1,5284

1,5403

1,5522

1,5642
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137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

Kazakopoulos Giannis

Spartans Warriors

Vatai Gyula

Senikidis Kostantinos

Team Giannena

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Henk Simonsz

Karakotsios Kostas & Kleanthis

Theocharis Kostas

Team Bulgaria

Team Bulgaria

Faik Qefalia

Falco Ebben

Senikidis Kostantinos

Eirini O.Y.K

(GR04122)

DV -0851070-20
(DV 0070)
GR-1004111-20
(GR04111)

%k kK kk

(DV 0531)
GR-0942116 - 20
(GR 42116)
GR-0507578 - 20
(GR07578)
GR-1213526- 20
(GR 13526)

DV -01182 376 - 20

(DV 0376)

NL 1062160 - 20
(NL 2160)
GR-0417607 - 20
(GR 17607)

GR - 3246407 - 20
(GR 46407)

%k kK kk

(BG 6009)

BG - 36039 - 20
(BG 6039)
AL-21510-20
(AL21510)

NL 1285833 - 20
(NL 5833)
GR-0942128 - 20
(GR 42128)
GR-0505241-20
(GR 05241)

11:42:39.50
28/1/2021
11:42:39.80
28/1/2021
11:42:40.30
28/1/2021
11:42:40.50
28/1/2021
11:42:41.50
28/1/2021
11:42:41.80
28/1/2021
11:42:42.40
28/1/2021
11:42:43.20
28/1/2021
11:42:43.70
28/1/2021
11:42:48.40
28/1/2021
11:42:49.10
28/1/2021
11:42:50.00
28/1/2021
11:42:50.60
28/1/2021
11:42:51.00
28/1/2021
11:42:51.00
28/1/2021
11:42:51.60
28/1/2021
11:42:51.60

1,5761

1,5881

1,6

1,6119

1,6239

1,6358

1,6478

1,6597

1,6716

1,6836

1,6955

1,7075

1,7194

1,7313

1,7433

1,7552
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149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

The Legends

Thorsten Janssen

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Team Bony Farma

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Eirini O.Y.K

AS Tauben Derby

Team Bulgaria

Preka Ferdinand

Faik Qefalia

Tower Flyers Loft & Co

no information

Eirini 0.Y.K

The Legends B

Reinhard Gebhardt

Dariusz Krasinski-Vasilis Kivranoglou

Viglidan Peter & Monika

GR-0942228 - 20

(I want to break free)

* ok kK % %

(DV 0341)

GR - 1213540 - 20
(GR 13540)

NL 1780613 - 20
(NL 0613)

DV -01559 115 - 20

(DV 0115)
GR - 0505220 - 20
(GR 05220)

DV -01155453-20

(DV 0453)

* ok kK % %

(BG 6006)

* % %k k %

(Ferdi 23)
AL-21519-20
(AL 21519)

* % %k k %

(T.F. 390)
GR-0417640 - 20
(no information)
GR - 0505219 - 20
(GR 05219)

NL 1270506 - 20
(Legends 06)

* ok kK % %

(DV 3204)

* ok kK % %

(GR 24333)

* ok kK % K

28/1/2021
11:42:51.60
28/1/2021
11:42:53.60
28/1/2021
11:42:54.10
28/1/2021
11:42:54.30
28/1/2021
11:42:54.40
28/1/2021
11:42:54.50
28/1/2021
11:42:54.60
28/1/2021
11:42:54.80
28/1/2021
11:42:55.00
28/1/2021
11:42:55.30
28/1/2021
11:42:55.50
28/1/2021
11:42:56.40
28/1/2021
11:42:56.70
28/1/2021
11:42:57.10
28/1/2021
11:42:57.60
28/1/2021
11:42:57.60
28/1/2021

1,7672

1,7791

1,791

1,803

1,8149

1,8269

1,8388

1,8507

1,8627

1,8746

1,8866

1,8985

1,9104

1,9224

1,9343

1,9463

1,9582



165

166

167

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Preka Ferdinand

Simon Ullrich

(HUNG 6883)
DV - 09105 368 - 20
(DV 0368)

%k kK kk

(Ferdi 21)

%k kK kk

(DV 2399)

11:42:57.80
28/1/2021
11:42:58.10
28/1/2021
11:42:58.20
28/1/2021
11:42:58.30

1,9701

1,9821

1,994



